
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 77131287

Data publicarii	03.01.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.389,11 RON - 1.389,11 RON

Descriere: PLACA RB 12.5 * 1200*2600(ALB) = 14 * 33,605 = 470.47 PROFIL UD 40*4000 = 16 * 10.841 = 173.456 PROFIL CD 60*4000 = 26 * 16.387 = 426.062 BRIFA MULTIPLA = 120* 1.009 = 121.08 SURUB ANUTOFILETANT = 1*49.16 = 49.16 AMORSA 5L = 2 * 14.1176 = 28.2352 SURUP GIPS CARTON = 300 * 0.058 = 17.40 SURUB 212/35/100 = 1 * 71.01 = 71.01 DIBLURI = 1.5* 21.487 = 32.2305
